
   Stauseetriathlon Schömberg   19.06.2005 

 Mannschaftswertung Liga 3 
 Mannschaft  Teiln.   1  Teiln.   2  Teiln.   3  Rng  Endzeit 

 1  TV   Echterdingen  Tobias,Christoph  Günther,Detlef  Weinmann,Markus  7:07:29 
 2  TSV   Neustadt  Thier,Philipp  Müller,Jens  Schmidt,Markus  7:13:55 
 3  VfL   Sindelfingen   Tria  Kraut,Peter  Herzog,Reiner  Schneider,Elmar  7:15:05 
 4  Tri   Team   Heuchelberg  Detscher-Winker,Christian  Bause,Manuel  Eberhard,Fabian  7:15:56 
 5  SV   Nikar   Heidelberg   2  Porsch,Ulrich  Friedrich,Sven  Hebestreit,Kai  7:16:28 
 6  TG   Schömberg  Angst,Wolfgang  Martin,Gunther  Bachmann,Marcel  7:18:17 
 7  TF   Feuerbach   2  Hugel,Christian  Hug,Christof  Mc   Aulay,Björn  7:26:41 
 8  TB   Bad   Cannstatt  Bauer,Mats  Kissel,Harald  Reitz,Michael  7:28:50 
 9  TSV   Crailsheim   2  Simsch,Dr.   Christoph  Korcz,Michael  Lang,Stefan  7:33:02 

 10  Post   SV   Tübingen  Münch,Rolf-Peter  Gugel,Bernd  Seitz,Lorenz-Peter  7:35:12 
 11  SF   Neckarsulm  Tharann,Michael  Jung,Reinhold  Bayer,Marco  7:36:04 
 12  SSC   Karlsruhe  Schymik,Jan  Burchert,Nils  Windmüller,Stefan  7:36:13 
 13  SV   Schramberg   2  Hutt,Jochen  Friedrich,Andreas  Hangst,Markus  7:37:49 
 14  Wöhrl   Team   SSV   Ulm   2  Balmberger,Michael  Gronmaier,Roland  Hirthammer,Axel  7:40:05 
 15  DAV   Ravensburg   2  Huning,Phillip  Happich,Frank  Le   Morzadec,Christophe  7:41:05 
 16  TSG   Reutlingen   3  Janson,Thomas  Streich,Uwe  Wunderlich,Markus  7:46:32 
 17  ASC   Konstanz   2  Ruf,Hartmut  Herbe,Andreas  Hötzel,Jochen  7:50:54 
 18  TV   Forst   Triathlon   2  Schütz,Fabian  Büttner,Thomas  Bellm,Matthias  7:51:37 
 19  Tri   Team   Hochrhein   2  Dallapiccola,John  Bucher,Markus  Winterhalter,Manfred  7:52:30 
 20  DJK   Singen  Dippong,Matthias  Brodus,Jürgen  Aster,Andreas  7:57:45 
 21  SG   Lemminge/Remchingen  Nicolai,Jens  Müller,Martin  Fauth,Jochen  8:00:05 
 22  Triathlon   Team   Staufen  Hinze,David  Keilbach,Andreas  Mattes,Robert  8:03:01 
 23  WMF   BKK-Team   AST   Süßen     Gabriel,Felix  Kottmann,Philip  Kielkopf,Tobias  8:07:01 
 24  TV   Riegel  Wagner,Jürgen  Aigner,Georg  Dinkel,Quido  8:08:10 
 25  RSG   Tria   Böblingen  Porcher,Markus  Tiedt,Philip  Menzinger,Werner  8:28:45 

 -  ebmpapst   Team   Hohenlohe     -     -     -  0 
 -  LSV   Ladenburg     -     -     -  0 
 -  Mengens   Triathleten   2  Emhart,Ingo  Spöcker,Stefan     -  0 
 -  Tri   Team   Heuchelberg   2     -     -     -  0 
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 Tabelle    Mannschaften 
 Mannschaft  Summe  Sigmaringen  Zaberfeld  Schömberg  Rang  Breitenauer   See  Schluchsee 

 1  TV   Echterdingen  28  29  29  0  86  0 
 2  TSV   Neustadt  26  27  28  0  81  0 
 3  SV   Nikar   Heidelberg   2  25  28  25  0  78  0 
 4  Tri   Team   Heuchelberg  24  24  26  0  74  0 
 5  VfL   Sindelfingen   Tria  23  23  27  0  73  0 
 6  TG   Schömberg  21  25  24  0  70  0 
 7  TF   Feuerbach   2  22  22  23  0  67  0 
 8  SV   Schramberg   2  20  20  17  0  57  0 
 9  ebmpapst   Team   Hohenloh  27  26  0  0  53  0 

 10  Mengens   Triathleten   2  29  21  0  0  50  0 
 11  TSG   Reutlingen   3  17  18  14  0  49  0 
 12  Wöhrl   Team   SSV   Ulm   2  18  14  16  0  48  0 
 13  SF   Neckarsulm  8  20  19  0  47  0 
 13  TSV   Crailsheim   2  13  13  21  0  47  0 
 15  Post   SV   Tübingen  10  16  20  0  46  0 
 16  WMF   BKK-Team   AST   Sü  19  17  7  0  43  0 
 17  TB   Bad   Cannstatt  7  9  22  0  38  0 
 18  ASC   Konstanz   2  12  11  13  0  36  0 
 18  DJK   Singen  11  15  10  0  36  0 
 20  DAV   Ravensburg   2  14  6  15  0  35  0 
 21  Triathlon   Team   Staufen  9  12  8  0  29  0 
 22  SSC   Karlsruhe  2  5  18  0  25  0 
 23  TV   Forst   Triathlon   2  5  7  12  0  24  0 
 24  Tri   Team   Hochrhein   2  4  8  11  0  23  0 
 25  RSG   Tria   Böblingen  15  2  5  0  22  0 
 26  SG   Lemminge/Remchinge  6  4  9  0  19  0 
 27  LSV   Ladenburg  16  1  0  0  17  0 
 28  Tri   Team   Heuchelberg   2  3  10  0  0  13  0 
 29  TV   Riegel  1  3  6  0  10  0 


